
WSH RESTAURANTS LTD

74 CHARLOTTE STREET

1:50@A1

(PL)04 -

1536

05.2016

GROUND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED

PLANNING

FOR

PROJECT

DRAWING NO. REVISION

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

REVISION DATE NOTES

DATE

TITLE

STATUS

Verify all dimensions on site. Do not Scale

Softroom 
3 Murphy Street London SE1 7FP
www.softroom.com
softroom@softroom.com
+44 (0) 203 597 6888

Verify all dimensions on site. Do not Scale

Softroom 
3 Murphy Street London SE1 7FP
www.softroom.com
softroom@softroom.com
+44 (0) 203 597 6888

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

9

500

3
5
0

2
2
0

435

500

3
5
0

2
2
0

435 500

3
5
0

2
2
0

435

500

3
5
0

2
2
0

435

5
0
0

350

220

4
3
5

1050 650

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

9

90
0

2
2
0

12

3

4

5

A

2

A

2

A

2

B

B
1

3

4

5

A

B

C

D

E

F

6
7

G
access point
from staircase

GROUND FLOOR PLAN - AS PROPOSED
Scale: 1:50

1

0 1 2 3 4 5 M

LIFT

GREETER
ENTRANCE

OPEN TO 
BELOW

RESIDENTIAL
ENTRANCE

REFUSE
STORAGE

RESTAURANT SERVICE
ENTRANCE

BAR

COATS & STORE

LIGHTWELL

FEMALE
WC

MALE WCS

DISABLED
WC

STAFF
LOCKERS

OFFICE

FEMALE
WC

FEMALE
WC

A

A

MALE
STAFF WC

B

B

85
5

78
0

B

C

7 8 9

500

3
5
0

2
2
0

435

MEZZ FLOOR PLAN - AS PROPOSED
Scale: 1:50

1

STAFF
LOCKERS

STAFF
AREA

FEMALE
STAFF WC


	(PL)04 [GROUND FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED]
	Viewport-20
	Viewport-25
	Viewport-3


